Msoo Cross du Raimeux

Ul6 Gargons

24.03.2018

Pos. N°

1 302
2 306
3 304
4 311
5 303
6 314
7 313
8 312
9 309

Nom, prénom

MARTI MICKAEL

Localité

SONCEBOZ-SOMBEVAL

TIP-TOP POLYSPORT BIENNE

FLUCKIGER GAETAN MIECOURT
FSG ALLE

OBERLI NILS MOUTIER
CA MOUTIER

PUGNANT-GROS MOUTIER
GAEL

CA MOUTIER

BECK SAMUEL MOUTIER
CA MOUTIER

FIGUEIREDO TIAGO MOUTIER
CA MOUTIER

BENZARI ADAM MOUTIER
CA MOUTIER

VOGT JONAS MOUTIER
CA MOUTIER

SCHAERER DELEMONT
GUILLAUME

DELEMONT ATHLETISME

Canton

BE

Ju

BE/JB

BE/JB

BE

BE

BE/JB

BE

Ju

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

U16 Garcons

U16 Gargons

U16 Garcons

U16 Gargons

U16 Garcons

U16 Gargons

U16 Garcons

U16 Gargons

U16 Garcons

Année

2004

2004

2003

2003

2004

2003

2003

2003

2004

Temps total

00:07:31

00:08:35

00:08:51

00:09:04

00:09:17

00:09:38

00:10:14

00:10:24

00:11:30

Ecart

00:01:04

00:01:20

00:01:33

00:01:46

00:02:07

00:02:43

00:02:53

00:03:59

Tour 1

Tour 2 Tour 3
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